Disclaimer:
Due to the rapid pace of technology change in the Lighting industry, the Information and Data presented in this spec sheet is for reference purposes only, please confirm with PARAFLEX at the time of finalizing
the order or design. PARAFLEX does not warrant or represent that the information is free from errors or omission. The information may change without notice and PARAFLEX is not in any way liable for the
accuracy of any information printed and stored or in any way interpreted or used.
PFX-3202 (AL590)
LED AREA LIGHT & POST TOP LUMINAIRE
paraflex.com3 Luger Rd. #1 - Denville, NJ 07834

PA-INST PARAFLEX INSTALLATION
Sample Part #  PFX-3202- TM - PA - INST
ORDERING GUIDE
STEP 1 - SELECT THE LIGHT FIXTURE
PFX-3202
Disclaimer:
Due to the rapid pace of technology change in the Lighting industry, the Information and Data presented in this spec sheet is for reference purposes only, please confirm with PARAFLEX at the time of finalizing
the order or design. PARAFLEX does not warrant or represent that the information is free from errors or omission. The information may change without notice and PARAFLEX is not in any way liable for the
accuracy of any information printed and stored or in any way interpreted or used.
paraflex.com3 Luger Rd. #1 - Denville, NJ 07834
973-340-6040
REV DATE 6.12.24
PFX-3202
LED AREA LIGHT & POST TOP LUMINAIRE
INSTALLATION
Mounting available with the trunnion mount, straight arm, slip fitter or
U-bracket mount.
OPERATING TEMPERATURE
Wet Location Listed. Suitable for -30C to 40C ambient temperatures
LUMEN MAINTENANCE
L70 rating of over 69,000 hours
WARRANTY
Standard 5-Year Warranty
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
HOUSING CONSTRUCTION
One piece die-cast aluminum body with die-cast hinge panel for easy installation
access. This powerful luminaire has been designed to meet diversified installation
requirements. With built-in heat sinks on the back of the luminaire, AL590 provides
truly spectacular light while keeping the LEDs at a cool temperature.
DIMENSIONS
2 sizes- see diagrams
FINISH
High Quality Dark Bronze Powder Coat Rated for Outdoor Locations
VOLTAGE
120-277V Input Standard.  THD <20% Power Factor >90%
WATTAGE
70W